
   Chesnee Baseball     

2022 Junior Varsity Schedule 

Scrimmages 

Feb. 22, Tues.    @Boiling Springs    4:30 

Landrum Preseason Tournament 

Feb. 25, Fri.    Landrum (@Landrum Middle)   5:30 

Feb. 26, Sat.    Blacksburg (@Landrum High)   11:30 

Feb. 28, Mon.    TBA Landrum Tourney   

Regular Season 

Mar. 8, Mon.    Broome*     5:30 

Mar. 11, Thurs.    @Broome*     5:30 

Mar. 14, Mon.    @Boiling Springs    6:00 

Mar. 16, Wed.    Woodruff*     5:30 

Mar. 18, Fri.    Boiling Springs    6:00 

Mar. 23, Tues.    @RS Central*     4:30 

Mar. 24, Thurs.   Blacksburg*     5:30 

Mar. 25, Fri.    @Blacksburg*     5:30 

Mar. 28, Mon.    Chapman*     5:30 

Mar. 30, Wed.    @Woodruff*     5:30 

Apr. 6, Wed.    Christ School* Asheville, NC    5:30 

Apr. 7, Thurs.    @St. Joseph’s*     5:30 

Apr. 8, Fri.    St. Joseph’s*     5:30 

Apr. 11, Mon.    RS Central     6:00 

Apr. 13, Wed.    @Blue Ridge     6:00 

Apr. 18, Wed.    Blue Ridge     6:00 

Apr. 21, Thurs.    @Landrum*     5:30 

Apr. 22, Fri.    Landrum*     5:30 

Apr. 28, Thurs.   Chapman*     5:30 



Bold Denotes Home Games and *Denotes JV/Varsity DH 

Chesnee High School Coaches—Adam McAbee and Drew 
Fisher 

795 S. Alabama Ave.      

Chesnee, SC 29323 

(864)461-7318-Main Office     

(864)461-8924-Athletics 

 

 


